Lenovo.

Lenovo 40B50090UK laptop dock/port replicator Wired USB 3.2
Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-C Black

Brand : Lenovo Product code: 40B50090UK

Product name : 40B50090UK

- One Dock. No Limits: Engineered for performance, the Lenovo USB-C Dock quickly pays for itself with
increased productivity, enhanced dynamic power charging to Notebook, max 100W charging. If you can
think it, your dock can do it

- One Cable. No Hassle: With 11+ thoughtfully placed ports, the Lenovo USB-C Dock delivers unmatched
performance while decluttering your desk. It only requires one USB-C cable connection to notebook to
boost productivity

- Entire Fleet. One Manager: The Lenovo USB-C Dock comes packed with basic and advanced solutions
engineered to make managing an entire fleet of docks effortlessly efficient. It could not only support
traditional IT tools like: PXE boot, Wake on LAN, and MAC address pass through on ThinkPad Notebooks,
but also provide automatic firmware updates and remote device queries

USB-C Dock (40B5)

Ports & interfaces
Connectivity technology *

Host interface *
USB 2.0 ports quantity *

USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-A

ports quantity *

USB Power Delivery

HDMI ports quantity *
DisplayPorts quantity
Combo headphone/mic port
Headphone connectivity

Network

Ethernet LAN *
Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports
Ethernet LAN data rates

Performance

Card reader integrated *
HD type

Maximum digital resolution
Maximum refresh rate
Cable lock slot

Product colour *

Charging function

Brand compatibility

Wired

USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-C

100,1000 Mbit/s

x

4K Ultra HD

3840 x 2160 pixels
60 Hz

v

Black

v

Lenovo

Performance

Certification

Power

Power source type
Power consumption (typical)

Software

Windows operating systems
supported

Operational conditions

Operating temperature (T-T)

Operating relative humidity (H-H)

Weight & dimensions

Width

Depth

Height

Weight
Packaging data
Quantity per pack
Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight

Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code

FCC/ICES; CE; KCC; RCM; BSMI;
VCCI; CB; cULus; EAC; TUV- Mark;
Serbia Kvalitet; LoA; Israel SlI;
Ukraine DoC; NOM

AC
90 W

0-35°C
20-95%

171 mm
80 mm
30.8 mm
3409

1 pc(s)
210 mm
158 mm
75 mm
955¢

84733020
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